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Women / 3 / Ch E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Courtney Lane3031
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.350 8.9009.175 37.025
2 2T 2 5T 1 

1 

Summer Huntley3015
Auburn

9.400 9.400 9.2508.650 36.700
5 1 10 1 2 

2 

Anika Walsh3184
All Star

9.700 9.100 8.8508.925 36.575
1 5 7T 8 3 

3 

Emily Sargent3187
All Star

9.200 9.275 9.0008.925 36.400
9T 4 7T 4 4 

4 

Rosalie Gonzalez3151
HealthSPORT

9.000 8.950 9.1259.050 36.125
14T 9 5T 3 5 

5 

Acasia Elrod3041
Byers Roseville

9.475 8.450 8.9009.250 36.075
4 13T 1 5T 6 

6 

Emily Millard3021
Aerials

9.300 8.400 8.6009.075 35.375
6T 15 4 10 7 

7 

Kyla Greenhut3089
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.350 8.5758.350 35.300
13 2T 12 11 8T

8T

Andee Chwastyk3248
Tumble Time - CP

8.850 9.000 8.7008.750 35.300
17 7 9 9 8T

8T

Angelina Espinoza3032
Aerials

9.300 8.525 9.1758.225 35.225
6T 11 14T 2 10 

10 

Diana Egan3028
Aerials

9.050 8.975 8.9008.200 35.125
12 8 16 5T 11 

11 

Jenna Sheppard3090
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.075 7.6759.100 34.775
16 6 3 16 12 

12 

Kennedy Banfill3147
HealthSPORT

9.200 7.650 8.4009.050 34.300
9T 17 5T 12 13 

13 

Madison Webb3039
Byers Roseville

9.500 8.500 7.8008.325 34.125
3 12 13 15 14 

14 

Lydia Cammarata3141
Flips USA

9.275 8.550 7.8508.225 33.900
8 10 14T 14 15 

15 

Emma Deetz3249
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 8.250 7.5258.500 33.375
11 16 11 17 16 

16 

Jennelle Honda3244
Tumble Time - CP

9.000 8.450 7.9257.600 32.975
14T 13T 17 13 17 

17 
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